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Question: 1 
   
You are asked to collect and monitor data using NetApp Cloud Insights. You want to collect data from 
infrastructure-type assets. In this scenario, what must you first deploy to accomplish this task? 
 
A. an agent host 
B. a federated identity source 
C. a proxy server 
D. an acquisition unit 
 

Answer: D     
 

Question: 2 
   
You are building a new application in Google Cloud that requires multi-protocol file access. 
In this scenario, which solution would you use? 
 
A. NetApp Astra 
B. Google Cloud Storage 
C. NetApp Cloud Volumes Service 
D. Google Cloud Spanner 
 

Answer: B     
 

Question: 3 
   
You are required to use data-at-rest encryption on a NetApp ONTAP system. You want to maintain cross 
volume storage efficiencies. Which three technologies would accomplish this task? (Choose three.) 
 
A. NetApp Storage Encryption 
B. NetApp Aggregate Encryption 
C. NetApp Cluster peering encryption 
D. NetApp Volume Encryption 
E. NetApp self encrypting drives 
 

Answer: A,B,D     
 



Question: 4 
   
Which statement is correct about block and file data access? 
 
A. With block and file data access, ONTAP owns the file system. 
B. With block data access, the host OS owns the file system; with file data access. ONTAP owns the file 
System 
C. With block and file data access, the host OS owns the file system 
D. With block data access, ONTAP owns the file system; with file data access, the host OS owns the file 
system 
 

Answer: B     
 

Question: 5 
   
What are two advantages of using containers? (Choose two.) 
 
A. Containers reduce networking complexity 
B. Containers can be easily deployed using an ovf format 
C. Containers are easily deployable 
D. Containers include all necessary executables, binary code, libraries, and configuration files 
 

Answer: C,D     
 

Question: 6 
   
Which cloud architecture model does Cloud Volumes Service have? 
 
A. DRaaS 
B. SaaS 
C. PaaS 
D. laaS 
 

Answer: C     
 

Question: 7 
   
Which two NetApp features encrypt the storage data? (Choose two.) 
 
A. NetApp Storage Encryption 



B. Trusted Platform Module (TPM) 
C. Encrypted File System (EFS) 
D. NetApp Volume Encryption 
 

Answer: A,D     
 

Question: 8 
   
When creating a StorageGRID solution with two sites, how many storage nodes are rewired? 
 
A. at least four nodes in total 
B. at least two nodes per site 
C. at least three nodes per site 
D. at least one node per site 
 

Answer: C     
 

Question: 9 
   
Where would you create an export policy? 
 
A. in a RAID group 
B. in a Storage VM 
C. in an aggregate 
D. in a FlexVol volume 
 

Answer: B     
 

Question: 10 
   
Which NetApp product would be used for High Performance Computing solutions? 
 
A. E-Series 
B. Astra 
C. StorageGRID 
D. Active IQ 
 

Answer: A     
 


